OP \$40.00 87449877

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM474679

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Get Real Holdings, LLC		09/19/2017	Limited Liability Company: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Ancient Nutrition Holdings, LLC	
Street Address:	1201 U.S. Highway One	
Internal Address:	Suite 350	
City:	North Palm Beach	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33408	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: FLORIDA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87449877	FERMENTEA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4122025432

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4122813350

Email: bejohnsonesq@aol.com **Correspondent Name:** Barbara E. Johnson, Esq.

Address Line 1: 555 Grant Street

Address Line 2: Suite 323

Address Line 4: Pittsburgh, PENNSYLVANIA 15219

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Barbara E. Johnson, Esq.
SIGNATURE:	/Barbara E. Johnson/
DATE SIGNED:	05/18/2018

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 006387 FRAME: 0421

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006387 FRAME: 0422

RECORDED: 05/18/2018